(- HILANTE

TLANTIS

finite headwear

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Item: SPORT SANDWICH

CODE: SPSA

DESCRIPTION: COTTON BASEBALL CAP

DETAILS:

STRUCTURED FRONT PANELS

CURVED VISOR

CLOSURE WITH SNAP BUCKLE AND SEWN HOLE

6 SEWN EYELETS

SWEATBAND: 35% COTTON - 65% POLYESTER

6 ROWS ON VISOR

SANDWICH ON VISOR

SPECIFICATION:
Fabric:

Fabric weight:
Colours:

Peak material:
Size:

Weight:

Corporate Badging:
Packaging:
Hangtag:

Barcode:

Plastic hangers for retail storage:

Made in:

Custom code:

COLOR REFERENCES:

Colour
WHITE
BLACK
NAVY
DK GREY
GREY
RED
YELLOW
BURGUNDY
KHAKI
OLIVE
ECRU
PINK

ORANGE

»

KHAKI

TURQUOISE

PANTONE CMYK
WHITE 0-0-0-0
419C 75-66-72-77
7547 C 86-72-49-56
411C 58-59-56-33
408 C 41-39-36-1
186 C 10-98-78-2
130 C 5-37-100-0
202C 32-95-67-32
7502 C 21-24-44-0
7771 C 57-50-72-53
7527 C 17-13-19-0
204 C 3-65-0-0
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BLACK BLACK
BLACK
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GREEN

BOTTLE GREEN

TPX

11-4800
19-0000
19-4013
18-0403
16-3802
18-1663
15-1062
19-1656
15-1119
19-0515
12-0804
16-1723

=

WHITE
WHITE

NAVY

PURPLE

100% COTTON TWILL 21X21 108X58
180 GSM (MINUS DEFECTS UP TO +/- 3%) (MAJOR OVER +/- 3%)
19 COLOUR COMBINATIONS

58CM OSFA

68 GR

24 PCS INNERBOX - 144 PCS EXPORT CARTON

NO

NO

NO

CHINA
6505.00.30

Colour

ROYAL
GREEN
ORANGE
LT.BLUE
TURQUOISE
PURPLE

BOTTLE GREEN

BURGUNDY

NAVY
NAVY

PANTONE
7687 C
7726 C

2203 C
7679 C
5535 C

ATLANTIS

infinite headwear

CMYK
94-81-7-1
98-22-84-10
2-78-100-0
49-23-0-0
94-1-14-15
97-97-0-0
83-54-69-57

PINK

TPX
19-4052
17-6030
16-1454
15-3920
17-4540
19-3730
19-4906

LT.GREY

ROYAL


http://www.tcpdf.org

